	INCIDENT CHECK-IN LIST
	1. Incident Name
	2. Check-In Location (complete all that apply)
	3. Date/Time

	Incident Number

03-CA-BTU-009999
	Forest Fire
	☒ Base


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Camp

____________
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Staging Area

_______________
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 ICP Restat


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Helibase

_____________
	7/8/03

1142

	Check-In Information

	4.  List Personnel (overhead) by Agency & Name -OR-

List equipment by the following format:
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.

	Agency
	Single

T/F

S/T
	Kind
	Type
	I.D. No/Name
	Order/ Request Number
	Date/ Time Check-In
	Leader’s Name
	Total No. Personnel
	Manifest
  Yes  No

No
	Crew or Individual’s Weight
	Home Base
	Departure Point
	Method of Travel
	Incident Assignment
	Other Qualifications
	Sent to RESTAT Time/Int

	AEU
	
	
	
	Francis, Steve
	O-7
	7/8

1142
	
	1
	
	X
	
	Camino
	same
	SED

C-4501
	ICT1
	ICSA, AREP
	

	LMU
	
	
	
	Rees, Richard
	O-2
	7/8

1145
	<---  RIDING
	1
	
	X
	
	Westwood
	same
	PU4

B-2212
	DIVS
	RESL
	

	LMU
	
	
	
	AWKWARD, HOWARD
	O-12
	7/8

1147
	<--- TOGETHER


	1
	
	X
	
	Bieber
	same
	WITH

REES
	GSUL
	DOZ1, DIVS
	

	PNF
	
	
	
	WHITEFIR, WILLIE
	O-23
	7/8

1149
	
	1
	
	X
	
	Quincy
	Bucks Lake
	4WD

A-322
	AREP
	PSC1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MEU
	
	ENG
	3
	1168
	E-14
	7/8

1151
	COON, DALE
	1+2
	
	X
	
	Fort Bragg
	same
	
	
	(has GPS)
	

	HUU
	
	DOZ
	2
	1240
	E-27
	7/8

1152
	TRACKLAYER, BLADE
	1+1
	
	X
	
	Fortuna
	MEU-Covelo
	HET

1240
	
	
	

	PVT
	
	DOZ
	1
	BIG IRON D-7
	E-8
	7/8

1152
	BOLT, CHUCK
	1
	
	X
	
	Redding
	same
	HET

B.I. #2
	
	(only ONE oper.)
	

	PVT
	
	REF
	
	COOLIT
	A-5

??
	7/8

1155
	(none)
	0
	
	X
	
	Lodi
	same
	delivered
	kitchen
	(check req.#)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MEU
	
	CRW
	1
	PARLIN FORK #4
	C-1
	7/8

1156
	VASQUEZ, FRED
	1+14
	
	X
	
	Willits
	Parlin Fork
	C/T

PFK4
	
	
	

	LMU
	
	KIT
	
	DEVILS GARDEN #6
	C-22
	7/8

1157
	GANDER, LUCY
	1+8
	
	X
	
	Susanville
	Devils Gard
	ECT

DVG6
	kitchen
	
	

	CNC
	
	CMP
	
	GOLDEN GATE CCC #1
	C-5
	7/8

1159
	DOIT, GEORGE
	1+9
	
	X
	
	San Fran.
	same
	VAN

#GG-7
	base camp
	
	

	AZ-

GCP
	
	CRW
	1
	WHITEWATER H.S.
	C-2
	7/8

1201
	PHOENIX, RIVER
	1+18
	X
	
	3382
	Tucson, AZ
	same
	PVT BUS

Laidlaw#
	2241
	(flew on Southwest Air)
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	17. Prepared by (Name and Position) Use back for remarks or comments
Bob Pencilhead, SCKN;  Lisa Scribbler, SCKN

	INCIDENT CHECK-IN LIST
	1. Incident Name
	2. Check-In Location (complete all that apply)
	3. Date/Time

	Incident Number

03-CA-BTU-009999
	Forest Fire
	☒ Base


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Camp

____________
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Staging Area

_______________
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 ICP Restat


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Helibase

_____________
	7/8/03

1250

	Check-In Information

	4.  List Personnel (overhead) by Agency & Name -OR-

List equipment by the following format:
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.

	Agency
	Single

T/F

S/T
	Kind
	Type
	I.D. No/Name
	Order/ Request Number
	Date/ Time Check-In
	Leader’s Name
	Total No. Personnel
	Manifest
  Yes  No

No
	Crew or Individual’s Weight
	Home Base
	Departure Point
	Method of Travel
	Incident Assignment
	Other Qualifications
	Sent to RESTAT Time/Int

	MEU
	STC
	ENG
	3
	9110-C
	E-1
	7/8

1250
	WATSON, DEAN
	1+17
	
	X
	
	Willits
	same
	PU4

B-1115
	
	(cell # 707-391-6715)
	

	
	
	
	
	1160
	
	
	ARMBRUSTER, BRAD
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1163
	
	
	HARRINGTON, KEN
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1182
	
	
	CARLTON, DONNA
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1185
	
	
	ROBERT, BOB
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1190
	
	
	DAVIS, JIM
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NEU
	STG
	CRW
	1
	9279-G
	C-17
	7/8

1254
	MacKENZIE, SCOTT
	1+31
	
	X
	
	Auburn
	same
	4WD

F-2326
	
	(+2 CDC officers)
	

	
	
	
	
	Washington Ridge #1
	
	
	BUSH, BARBARA
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	C/T

WAR1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Washington Ridge #4
	
	
	JEFFERSON, GEORGE
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	ECT

WAR4
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